
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 JR2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

827 

3 

19 

508 

96 

75 

54 

Name 

Killian Harris 

Jacob Longenecker 

Summer Joy Haley 

Noah Jones 

Gavin Crutcher 

Oliver Wolcott 

Julian Lucas 

Points 

207 

182 

162 

147 

137 

127 

117 

Laps led 

20 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Diff 

0.592 

2.054 

4.820 

5.083 

12.146 

15.366 

Total Tm 

12:26.373 

12:26.965 

12:28.427 

12:31.193 

12:31.456 

12:38.519 

12:41.739 

Best Lap 

35.336 

35.394 

35.398 

35.575 

35.531 

35.849 

35.781 

In Lap 

10 

11 

10 

11 

10 

18 

18 

SubClass Comment 

Tram line warning 

Blocking penalty (3 sec) 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl 
Race Director Van 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #6 Makeup 
4 LO206 JR2 

Main 

Race (20 Laps) started at 19:09:17 

CW Vintage Short Track 0.700 miles 

10/22/2022 19:55 


